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202005280002
14000

05/28/2020
01:41:09

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS
JENNIFER S

Instr
#:20200514000
191900

202006170002
48080

06/17/2020
02:46:34

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HADDEN
CHARLES
EDWARD

Instr
#:20200514000
192270

202007150002
94810

07/15/2020
02:10:33

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS
JOHN

Instr
#:20200514000
191570

202001280000
36790

01/28/2020
10:59:28

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES RAY JOSHUA Instr
#:20190507000
152990

202006010002
17830

06/01/2020
11:30:11

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PORTERFIELD
RONALD F

Instr
#:20140425000
123420

202007150002
94650

07/15/2020
01:35:32

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
NANCY R

Instr
#:20200514000
191150

202001030000
04570

01/03/2020
09:31:33

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
BARRY N

11 23 Instr
#:20190507000
152700

Lot#:66
Book:11 Pg:23
Sub:HERITAG
E OAKS

202002270000
76560

02/27/2020
09:28:09

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MOORER
SAMUEL D

9 36 Instr
#:20190507000
153240

Lot#:33 Book:9
Pg:36
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

202004130001
42590

04/13/2020
11:22:22

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SIMS JOANN
C

22 102 Instr
#:20170510000
162180

Lot#:943
Book:22
Pg:102



202005060001
76970

05/06/2020
09:36:25

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES JASPER
TYLER S

28 141 Instr
#:20190507000
152870

Lot#:1601
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M

202005060001
77000

05/06/2020
09:40:49

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
JARED M

5 97 Instr
#:20190507000
153150

Lot#:29 Book:5
Pg:97
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 3RD
SECTOR

202005220002
06250

05/22/2020
01:23:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN STREET
SARAH B

0 0 Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202005220002
06350

05/22/2020
01:31:55

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DIFFEE
RENEE A

8 49 Instr
#:20200514000
192040

Lot:B Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:49
Sub:RIVERWO
OD

202005290002
15730

05/29/2020
01:57:24

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
TIFFANY
SIMONE

6 62 Instr
#:20200514000
191070

Lot#:225
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

202006010002
18940

06/01/2020
02:26:24

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STRONG
DERRICK

6 62 Instr
#:20200514000
191080

Lot#:315
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

202006010002
18960

06/01/2020
02:28:44

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STRONG
DERRICK

11 40 Instr
#:20200514000
191590

Lot#:16
Book:11 Pg:40
Sub:MEADOW
RIDGE

202005280002
13950

05/28/2020
01:26:15

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES EVANS
MICHELLE L

5 135 Instr
#:20200514000
191860

Lot#:9 Blk:10
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202006110002
37020

06/11/2020
08:07:59

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES A2 CAPITAL
LLC

29 144 Instr
#:20200514000
191650

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:144
Sub:BYROM
RESURVEY
NO 1

202006110002
37330

06/11/2020
09:09:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
SCOTT G

14 41 Instr
#:20200514000
191550

Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:41
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK



202006110002
38180

06/11/2020
11:28:47

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX RICK
M

3 145 Instr
#:20200514000
192410

Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

202006090002
32390

06/09/2020
09:59:30

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SUNFIRE 3
LLC

7 145 Instr
#:20200514000
192300

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:145
Sub:BROKEN
BOW

202006180002
50060

06/18/2020
03:20:20

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SOSNOWCHIK
JAMES

8 109 Instr
#:20200514000
192100

Lot#:53 Book:8
Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE

202006170002
48050

06/17/2020
02:46:31

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MOHAMMAD
IMAD
MOHAMMAD

6 42 Instr
#:20200514000
192130

Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202007160002
96730

07/16/2020
11:09:14

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES REYES
GILBERT

5 123 Instr
#:20200514000
192060

Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

202007160002
96720

07/16/2020
11:01:28

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SHOLAR
SHONDRA
MILLS

5 123 Instr
#:20200514000
192070

Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
& SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH
AMENDED
MAP

202007160002
96680

07/16/2020
10:50:12

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES GREEN JOHN
MARC

8 139 Instr
#:20190507000
153210

Lot#:68 Book:8
Pg:139

202007160002
96750

07/16/2020
11:12:42

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES FUSSELL
JOHN D

6 62 Instr
#:20200514000
191060

Lot#:153
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOODS
CONDOMINIU
M

202007160002
96810

07/16/2020
11:27:40

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WOODFORD
REAL ESTATE
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

6 42 Instr
#:20200514000
191870

Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

202008310003
85190

08/31/2020
03:57:42

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
KIMBERLY C

7 52 Instr
#:20200514000
192420

Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:52
Sub:CALDWEL
L MILL
ESTATES



202010210004
78050

10/21/2020
09:09:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
JAMES M

28 141 Instr
#:20190507000
152850

Lot#:1809
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M


