Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202005280002 14000	05/28/2020 01:41:09	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS JENNIFER S					Instr #:20200514000 191900	
202006170002 48080	06/17/2020 02:46:34	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HADDEN CHARLES EDWARD					Instr #:20200514000 192270	
202007150002 94810	07/15/2020 02:10:33	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS JOHN					Instr #:20200514000 191570	
202001280000 36790	01/28/2020 10:59:28	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY JOSHUA					Instr #:20190507000 152990	
202006010002 17830	06/01/2020 11:30:11	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTERFIELD RONALD F					Instr #:20140425000 123420	
202007150002 94650	07/15/2020 01:35:32	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER NANCY R					Instr #:20200514000 191150	
202001030000 04570	01/03/2020 09:31:33	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS BARRY N			11	23	Instr #:20190507000 152700	Lot#:66 Book:11 Pg:23 Sub:HERITAG E OAKS
202002270000 76560	02/27/2020 09:28:09	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORER SAMUEL D			9	36	Instr #:20190507000 153240	Lot#:33 Book:9 Pg:36 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SEVENTH SECTOR SECOND PHASE
202004130001 42590	04/13/2020 11:22:22	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS JOANN C			22	102	Instr #:20170510000 162180	Lot#:943 Book:22 Pg:102

		1		T	1			1	I	
202005060001 76970	05/06/2020 09:36:25	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	JASPER TYLER S	2	28	141	Instr #:20190507000 152870	Lot#:1601 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
202025252224	05/00/0000	NODTU	0	DELEAGEG	ADAMO	-	_	97	la ata	M
202005060001 77000	05/06/2020 09:40:49	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS JARED M		5	97	Instr #:20190507000 153150	Lot#:29 Book:5 Pg:97 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 3RD SECTOR
202005220002 06250	05/22/2020 01:23:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	STREET SARAH B	C	0	0		Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202005220002 06350	05/22/2020 01:31:55	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DIFFEE RENEE A	8	3	49	Instr #:20200514000 192040	Lot:B Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:49 Sub:RIVERWO OD
202005290002 15730	05/29/2020 01:57:24	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL TIFFANY SIMONE	6	6	62	Instr #:20200514000 191070	Lot#:225 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
202006010002 18940	06/01/2020 02:26:24	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STRONG DERRICK	6	6	62	Instr #:20200514000 191080	Lot#:315 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
202006010002 18960	06/01/2020 02:28:44	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STRONG DERRICK	1	11	40	Instr #:20200514000 191590	Lot#:16 Book:11 Pg:40 Sub:MEADOW RIDGE
202005280002	05/28/2020 01:26:15	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS MICHELLE L	Ę	5	135	Instr #:20200514000 191860	Lot#:9 Blk:10 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202006110002 37020	06/11/2020 08:07:59	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	A2 CAPITAL LLC	2	29	144	Instr #:20200514000 191650	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:144 Sub:BYROM RESURVEY NO 1
202006110002 37330	06/11/2020 09:09:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON SCOTT G	1	14	41	Instr #:20200514000 191550	Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:41 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK

202006110002 38180	06/11/2020 11:28:47	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX RICK M		3	145	Instr #:20200514000 192410	Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
202006090002	06/09/2020 09:59:30	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SUNFIRE 3 LLC		7	145	Instr #:20200514000 192300	Lot#:10 Book:7 Pg:145 Sub:BROKEN BOW
202006180002 50060	06/18/2020 03:20:20	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SOSNOWCHIK JAMES		8	109	Instr #:20200514000 192100	Lot#:53 Book:8 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 5TH SECTOR FIRST PHASE
202006170002 48050	06/17/2020 02:46:31	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MOHAMMAD IMAD MOHAMMAD		6	42	Instr #:20200514000 192130	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202007160002 96730	07/16/2020 11:09:14	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	REYES GILBERT		5	123	Instr #:20200514000 192060	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123
202007160002 96720	07/16/2020 11:01:28	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOLAR SHONDRA MILLS		5	123	Instr #:20200514000 192070	Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY & SCOTT ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH AMENDED MAP
202007160002 96680	07/16/2020 10:50:12	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN JOHN MARC		8	139	Instr #:20190507000 153210	Lot#:68 Book:8 Pg:139
202007160002 96750	07/16/2020 11:12:42	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	FUSSELL JOHN D		6	62	Instr #:20200514000 191060	Lot#:153 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOODS CONDOMINIU M
202007160002 96810	07/16/2020 11:27:40	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODFORD REAL ESTATE AND INVESTMENT S LLC		6	42	Instr #:20200514000 191870	Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
202008310003 85190	08/31/2020 03:57:42	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON KIMBERLY C		7	52	Instr #:20200514000 192420	Lot#:3 Book:7 Pg:52 Sub:CALDWEL L MILL ESTATES

	09:09:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON JAMES M			28	141	Instr #:20190507000 152850	Lot#:1809 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU M
--	----------	---	---------	----------	----------------------	--	--	----	-----	----------------------------------	---